NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

Tirupati - 517507
F.No. NSU/Exams/Acharya. Results/SEP, 2022/05

Dt.09.09.2022

RESULTS NOTIFICATION

The Following is the list of successful candidates in M.A Hindi /M.Sc
Comp /M.A Sab /MAIMT /M.Sc Yoga I semester Online examinations conducted by
the National Sanskrit University in FEB, 2022.

M.A in Hindi I Semester

Passed in Whole I Semester:

21MHSHNo02 (21310002)
21MHSHNOo5 (21310005)

21MHSHN003 (21310003) 21MHSHNO04 (21310004)
Only

Result with held in M.A in Hindi T Sem:

21MHSHNOO1 (21310001 21MHSHNO0O6 (21310006) Only

M.Sc. Computer Science I Semester

Passed in Whole I Semester:

21MCVCS001 (21260001) 21MCVCS003 (21260002) 21MCVCS004 (20260003)

21MCVCS005 (21260004) 21MCVCS006 (21260005) 21MCVCS007 (21260006)
21MCVCS009 (21260007)

MA Sabdabodha I Semester

Passed in Whole I Semester :

21MsDsBoo1  (21250001) 21MsDsBoo2  (21250002) Only
EX-STUDENT:
20MsDsB002  (20250002)

MAIMT I Semester

Result with held in MAIMT I Sem :

21MTSGNO01 (21300001) 21MTSGNO002 (21300002) 21MTSGNO003 (21300003)
21MTSGNO004 (21300004)



M.Sc Yoga Therapy I Semester

Passed in Whole I Semester (4 Theory Papers, Practical .01& Practical.02) :

21MYDSY001 (21400001) 21MYDSY010 (21400010) 21MYDSY020 (21400020
21MYDSY002 (21400002) 21MYDSY011 (21400011) 21MYDSY022 (21400022)
21MYDSY003 (21400003) 21MYDSY012 (21400012) 21MYDSY023 (21400023)
21MYDSY005 (21400005) 21MYDSY013 (21400013) 21MYDSY025 (21400025)
21MYDSY006 (21400006) 21MYDSY015 (21400015) 21MYDSY026 (21400026)
21MYDSY007 (21400007) 21MYDSY017 (21400017) 21MYDSY027 (21400027)
21MYDSY008 (21400008) 21MYVCS018 (21400018) 21MYDSY028 (21400028)
21MYDSY009 (21400009) 21MYDSY019 (21400019) Only
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NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

Tirupati - 517507
F.No. NSU/Exams/Acharya. Results/SEP, 2022/04

Dt. 09.09.2022
RESULTS NOTIFICATION

The Following is the list of successful candidates in Acharya I semester

Online examinations conducted by the National Sanskrit University in FEB, 2022

Passed in Whole Exam:

21ACDAV006

(21050001)

21ACVIY035 (21050048) 21ACSSA087 (21050090)
21ACDAV007  (21050002) 21ACVIY037 (21050049) 21ACSSA088 (21050091)
21ACDAVO11  (21050004) 21ACVIY038 (21050050) 21ACSSA090 (21050092)
21ACDAV012  (21050005) 21ACVVE022 (21050051) 21ACSSA094 (21050093)
21ACDAV013  (21050006) 21ACVVE023 (21050052) 21ACSSA096 (21050094)
21ACDAV014  (21050007) 21ACVVE025 (21050053) 21ACSSA097 (21050095)
21ACDAVO015  (21050008) 21ACVVE029 (21050054) 21ACSSA099 (21050096)
21ACDAV033  (21050009) 21ACVVE134 (21050056) 21ACSSA102 (21050098)
21ACDAV127  (21050010) 21ACVVE135 (21050057) 21ACSSA104 (21050099)
21ACDAV231  (21050011) 21ACVIY041 (21050058) 21ACSSA105 (21050100)
21ACDAV233  (21050012) 21ACVIY067 (21050060) 21ACSSA106 (21050101)
21ACDAG132 (21050013) 21ACDVV091 (21050061) 21ACSSA107 (21050102)
21ACDAG191  (21050014) 21ACDVV092 (21050062) 21ACSSA109 (21050103)
21ACVVE108  (21050015) 21ACDVV093 (21050063) 21ACSSA110 (21050104)
21ACVDHO19  (21050016) 21ACDVV095 (21050064) 21ACSSA111 (21050105)
21ACVDH020  (21050017) 21ACDVV103 (21050065) 21ACSSA113 (210501086)
21ACVDH138  (21050020) 21ACVVY050 (21050066) 21ACSSA114 (21050107)
21ACDDV003 (21050021) 21ACVVY051 (21050067) 21ACSSA115 (21050108)
21ACDNY048 (21050022) 21ACVVY052 (21050068) 21ACSSA119 (21050112)
21ACDNY049 (21050023) 21ACVVY054 (21050069) 21ACSSA120 (21050113)
21ACVJY039 (21050024) 21ACVVY055 (21050070) 21ACSSA121 (21050114)
21ACVIY040 (21050025) 21ACVVY058 (21050071) 21ACSSA122 (21050115)
21ACVIY136 (21050026) 21ACVVY059 (21050072) 21ACSSA123 (21050116)
21ACVJY150 (21050027) 21ACVVY060 (21050073) 21ACSSA128 (21050118)
21ACVIY225 (21050028) 21ACVVY061 (21050074) 21ACSSA142 (21050119)
21ACSPU004 (21050029) 21ACVVY063 (21050075) 21ACSSA147 (21050122)
21ACSPU005 (21050030) 21ACVVY065 (21050076) 21ACSSA149 (21050123)
21ACSPU056 (21050035) 21ACVVY069 (21050078) 21ACSSA188 (21050125)
21ACSPU124  (21050037) 21ACVVY129 (21050079) 21ACSSA202 (21050126)
21ACSPU125  (21050038) 21ACVVY141 (21050080) 21ACSSA226 (21050129)
21ACSPU131 (21050039) 21ACSSA070 (21050081) 21ACSSA227 (21050130)
21ACSPU140  (21050040) 21ACSSA072 (21050083) 21ACSSA228 (21050131)
21ACSPU143 (21050041) 21ACSSA073 (21050084) 21ACSSA229 (21050132)
21ACSPU148 (21050042) 21ACSSA077 (21050085) 21ACSSA230 (21050133)
21ACSPU223 (21050043) 21ACSSA080 (21050086) 21ACSSA152 (21050136)
21ACDSY009 (21050044) 21ACSSA081 (21050087) 21ACSSA153 (21050137)
21ACDSY021 (21050045) 21ACSSA082 (21050088) 21ACSSA155 (21050138)
21ACDSY204  (21050047) 21ACSSA084 (21050089) 21ACSSA157 (21050139)




21ACSSA158
21ACSSA162
21ACSSA163
21ACSSA166
21ACSSA167
21ACSSA168
21ACSSA169
21ACSSA170
21ACSSA171
21ACSSA172
21ACSSA173

Passed in Paper 1 (Sah/ Vya/PJ/SJ/SY/Pur/Nya/DV/VV/AV/ Aga/Mim/DS/VB):

(21050140)
(21050141)
(21050142)
(21050144)
(21050145)
(21050146)
(21050147)
(21050148)
(21050149)
(21050150)
(21050151)

21ACSSA175
21ACSSA176
21ACSSA177
21ACSSA179
21ACSSA183
21ACSSA184
21ACSSA186
21ACSSA189
21ACSSA190
21ACSSA194
21ACSSA196

(21050152)
(21050153)
(21050154)
(21050156)
(21050158)
(21050159)
(21050160)
(21050162)
(21050163)
(21050165)
(21050166)

21ACSSA199
21ACSSA201
21ACSSA203
21ACSSA207
21ACSSA208
21ACSSA212
21ACSSA214
21ACSSA215
21ACSSA216
21ACSSA217
Only

21ACDAV008
21ACSPUO017
21ACSSA071
21ACSSA117
21ACSSA187
21ACSSA178
EX-STUDENT:
20ACSSA054

Passed in Paper 2 (Sah/Vya/PJ /SJ/SY/Pur/Nya/ DV/VV/AV/Aga/Mim/DS/VB):

(21050003)
(21050031)
(21050082)
(21050110)
(21050124)
(21050155)

(20050170)

21ACVDHO034
21ACDSY133
21ACSSA100
21ACSSA145
21ACSSA224
21ACSSA181

Only

(21050018)
(21050046)
(21050097)
(21050120)
(21050128)
(21050157)

21ACVDH137

21ACVIY047
21ACSSA116
21ACSSA146
21ACSSA165

21ACDAV008
21ACSPUO17
21ACSSA145
21ACSSA187
21ACSSA210
21ACSSA218
EX-STUDENT:
20ACSSA054

Passed in Paper 3 (Sah/Vya/PJ/SJ /SY/Pur/Nya/DV/VV/AV/ Aga/Mim/DS/VB):

(21050003)
(21050031)
(21050120)
(21050161)
(21050173)
(21050181)

(20050170)

21ACVDHO034
21ACDSY133
21ACSSA085
21ACSSA193
21ACSSA211
21ACSSA219

Only

(21050018)
(21050046)
(21050134)
(21050164)
(21050174)
(21050182)

21ACVDH137

21ACVIY047
21ACSSA086
21ACSSA197
21ACSSA213
21ACSSA222

21ACDAV008  (21050003) 21ACVDH034  (21050018) 21ACVDH137
21ACSPUO17 (21050031) 21ACDSY133 (21050046) 21ACVIY047

21ACSSA071 (21050082) 21ACSSA100 (21050097) 21ACSSA085

21ACSSA086 (21050135) 21ACSSA165 (21050143) 21ACSSA178

21ACSSA181 (21050157) 21ACSSA187 (21050161) 21ACSSA193
21ACSSA197  (21050167) 21ACSSA210  (21050173) 21ACSSA211

21ACSSA213  (21050176) 21ACSSA218  (21050181) 21ACSSA219

21ACSSA222  (21050183) Only

(21050168)
(21050169)
(21050170)
(21050171)
(21050172)
(21050175)
(21050177)
(21050178)
(21050179)
(21050180)

(21050019)
(21050059)
(21050109)
(21050121)
(21050143)

(21050019)
(21050059)
(21050135)
(21050167)
(21050176)
(21050183)

(21050019)
(21050059)
(21050134)
(21050155)
(21050164)
(21050174)
(21050182)



Passed in Paper 4 (Sah/V a/PJ/SJ/SY/Pur/N a/DV/VV/AV/Aga/Mim/DS/VB):

21ACDAV008  (21050003) 21ACVDH034  (21050018) SLACVDRIST (21050019)
21ACSPUO17 (2105003]) 21ACDSY133 (21050046) 21ACVIY047 (21050059)
21ACSSA071  (21050082) 21ACSSA100  (21050097) 21ACSSA145 (21050120)
21ACSSA224  (21050128) 21ACSSA085  (21050134) 21ACSSA086 (21050135)
21ACSSA178 (21050155) 21ACSSA181 (21050157) 21ACSSA187 (21050161)
21ACSSA193 (21050164) 21ACSSA197 (21050167) 21ACSSA210 (21050173)
21ACSSA211  (21050174) 21ACSSA213  (21050176) 21ACSSA218 (21050181)
21ACSSA219  (21050182) 21ACSSA222  (21050183) Only
Passed in Paper 5 (Sah/Vya/PJ/SJ/SY/Pur/Nya/DV/VV/AV/Aga/Mim/DS/VB):
21ACSSA071 (21050082) 21ACSSA100  (21050097) 21ACSSA145 (21050120)
21ACSSA187  (21050124) 21ACSSA085  (21050134) 21ACSSA086 (21050135)
21ACSSA165  (21050143) 21ACSSA178  (21050155) 21ACSSA181 (21050157)
21ACSSA187  (21050161) 21ACSSA193  (21050164) 21ACSSA197 (21050167)
21ACSSA210 (21050173) 21ACSSA211 (21050174) 21ACSSA213 (21050176)
21ACSSA218  (21050181) 21ACSSA219  (21050182) 21ACSSA222 (21050183)
EX-STUDENT:
20ACSSA054 (20050170) Only
Result with held in I Sem:
21ACVVY068 (21050077) 21ACSSA118 (21050111) 21ACSSA220  (21050127)
21ACSSA192 (21050184) Only
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